
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
RESCHEDULING OF TENDER DUE DATE
 
TENDER DUE DATE HAS BEEN EXTENDED
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712567540
 Fax : 4712567281
 Email :
head_ps@lpscv.dos.gov.in

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE,

VALIAMALA
LVF

VALIAMALA, TRIVANDRUM
(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400058101 Date: 20-11-2024
10:09

Tender No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400058101

Tender Date : 27-09-2024

Purchase Entity : LVF

Centre : LPSC

Corrigendum Date : 20-11-2024 10:09

Tender Publish Date : 27-09-2024 16:30

Bid Clarification Due Date : 25-10-2024 12:00

Pre-bid Meeting Date : 22-10-2024 10:30

Bid Submission Start Date : 20-11-2024 10:15

Bid Submission Due Date : 23-12-2024 12:00

Bid Opening Date : 23-12-2024 12:05

Price Bid Opening Date : 26-12-2024 12:00

Corrigendum No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400058101 @ 20-11-2024 10:09 Page 1 of 1


		2024-11-20T10:17:35+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




